
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

What was 

Purchased?

12/6/18 SNC Darcy Carpenter 355-0420 bids@snc.biz S-1, S-2, S-3`

12/6/18 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 353-0201 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-4

12/6/18 Gerhardt and Berry Tim Trudell 359-8817 tim@gerhardtandberry.com S-5

12/10/18 Rapid Construction Dominic 883-4269 rapidconst@aol.com S-6

12/12/18 Gradex Construction Duane 690-3686 dhamlin@gradexconstruction.com S-7
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12/4/18 Riley Industrial Ralph Doolin 505-327-4947 ralph@rileyindustrial.com

AEC #1 1/2 plans and 

specs

12/6/18 Resource Development Barbara Lineberry 775-356-8004 blineberry@resourcedevelopment.com

AEC #2 1/2 plans and 

specs

12/7/18 Aspen Developers Felicia Nichols 775-786-3310 ext 410 felicia@aspendevs.com AEC #3 Plans and Specs
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12/6/18 Spanish Springs Const Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie@ssc.email #N-1

12/7/18 Creekside Electric Jim 775-841-5558 creeksideelectrical@charter.net #N-2
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